
Percent Of
Low Bid

Total BidRank Vendor Bid Type Bid Status

1 LAMAR BROTHERS LLC $112,880.00 100.00%Responsive Winning bid

2 LIVE OAK MANAGEMENT GROUP L.L.C. $114,500.00 101.44%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

3 CONCEPT CONSTRUCTION AND DEMOLI $118,924.33 105.35%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

4 BURNETT CIVIL CONTRACTING OF FL $124,889.75 110.64%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

5 JRM CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC. $136,820.00 121.21%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

6 ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF
FLORIDA LLC

$150,496.12 133.32%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

7 MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC $167,500.00 148.39%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

Fed Aid No:

02221130

160 CALENDAR DAYS

Counties:

November 30, 2022 11:00
AM

District 2

Call Order:Letting:

District:

008

Contract Desc:

DIST/ST-WIDE, LEVY

E200R

Project(s):

Contract:

Contract Time:

Vendor Ranking

Install concrete sidewalk as described in the plans

41021827252 (*)

N/A
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Contract Time:

District 2District:

Supply materials, equipment, labor, and incidentals to install concrete sidewalk as described in the plans in Chiefland. LUMP
SUM. BID EXPRESS MANDATORY.

160 CALENDAR DAYS Project(s):

DIST/ST-WIDE, LEVYCounties:

41021827252 (*)

Fed Aid No:

Install concrete sidewalk as described in the plans

N/A

Contract Descr:

Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) LAMAR BROTHERS LLC (2) LIVE OAK MANAGEMENT
GROUP L.L.C.

(3) CONCEPT CONSTRUCTION
AND DEMOLIUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPAIR (SYSECTION:

0005 E999 10 41

MAINTENANCE LUMP SUM CONTRACT

(1.000)

LS

112,880.00000 112,880.00 114,500.00000 114,500.00 118,924.33000 118,924.33

$118,924.33$112,880.00 $114,500.00Section Totals:0001 CONCRETE SIDEWALK
REPAIR (SY)

$112,880.00 $114,500.00 118,924.33Contract Grand Totals:
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) BURNETT CIVIL
CONTRACTING OF FL

(5) JRM CONSTRUCTION
GROUP, INC.

(6) ROGAR MANAGEMENT &
CONSULTING OF FLORIDA

LLC
Units

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPAIR (SYSECTION:

0005 E999 10 41

MAINTENANCE LUMP SUM CONTRACT

(1.000)

LS

124,889.75000 124,889.75 136,820.00000 136,820.00 150,496.12000 150,496.12

$150,496.12$124,889.75 $136,820.00Section Totals:0001 CONCRETE SIDEWALK
REPAIR (SY)

$124,889.75 $136,820.00 150,496.12Contract Grand Totals:
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INCUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 (CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPAIR (SYSECTION:

0005 E999 10 41

MAINTENANCE LUMP SUM CONTRACT

(1.000)

LS

167,500.00000 167,500.00

$167,500.00Section Totals:0001 CONCRETE SIDEWALK
REPAIR (SY)

$167,500.00Contract Grand Totals:
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NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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